
Joker Team Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cerbu Cezar (07/1564) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cuka Jablin  (07/1560) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cusanno Fabio (07/1559) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzeo Massimiliano (07/080) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orezeanu Catalin (07/1561) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pantone Ezio (07/1565) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Savino Pasqualino (07/1563) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valente Agostino (07/1562) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cerbu Cezar 07/1564 0 0 0,00

Cuka Jablin 07/1560 0 0 0,00

Cusanno Fabio 07/1559 0 0 0,00

Mazzeo Massimiliano 07/080 0 0 0,00

Orezeanu Catalin 07/1561 0 0 0,00

Pantone Ezio 07/1565 0 0 0,00

Savino Pasqualino 07/1563 0 0 0,00

Valente Agostino 07/1562 0 0 0,00

Magma Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Avallone Cristian (07/466) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ballarin Simone (07/1393) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buccolo Lorenzo (07/1391) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Ghei Mario (07/1392) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovannitti Marco (07/1168) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanchetta Luca (07/1181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Avallone Cristian 07/466 0 0 0,00

Ballarin Simone 07/1393 0 0 0,00

Buccolo Lorenzo 07/1391 0 0 0,00

Di Ghei Mario 07/1392 0 0 0,00

Giovannitti Marco 07/1168 0 0 0,00

Zanchetta Luca 07/1181 0 0 0,00

Sambull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Chupryna Valerya (03/1963) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chupryna Yuliya (07/1519) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corace Paolo (07/434) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nahirnyak Sofiya (07/1517) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perrone Rita Maria Fernanda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sevà Andrea (07/008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chupryna Valerya 03/1963 0 0 0,00

Chupryna Yuliya 07/1519 0 0 0,00

Corace Paolo 07/434 0 0 0,00

D'Ascanio Agostino 07/1219 0 0 0,00

Nahirnyak Sofiya 07/1517 0 0 0,00

Perrone Rita Maria 07/1477 0 0 0,00

Sevà Andrea 07/008 0 0 0,00

Spinnicchia Anna 07/1435 0 0 0,00

Black Panthers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Donato Nadia (07/1287) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guidolin Claudia (07/1286) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passaro Ivana Maria (07/1291) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrini Ivana (07/1288) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrini Paola (07/1289) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Donato Nadia 07/1287 0 0 0,00

Guidolin Claudia 07/1286 0 0 0,00

Passaro Ivana Maria 07/1291 0 0 0,00

Petrini Ivana 07/1288 0 0 0,00

Petrini Paola 07/1289 0 0 0,00



Il Viandante

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bellantoni Luigi (07/805) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Murro Davide (07/1540) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferracioli Fabio (07/1239) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pilloni Alessandro (07/1522) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scarnera Guido (07/736) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellantoni Luigi 07/805 0 0 0,00

Di Murro Davide 07/1540 0 0 0,00

Ferracioli Fabio 07/1239 0 0 0,00

Pilloni Alessandro 07/1522 0 0 0,00

Scarnera Guido 07/736 0 0 0,00


